CONTACT INFORMATION

The following individuals may be contacted for additional follow-up
information. Their areas of expertise are indicated in bold italics.

Linda Gunter

Safe Energy Communication Council
Report author

Paul Gunter

Nuclear Information and Resource
Service

Report author

Nancy Burton

Attorney at Law

Connecticut Coalition Against
Millstone

Report author, Millstone

Scott Cullen

Standing for Truth About Radiation
Report author, Millstone

Naomi Rose

David Lochbaum

Union of Concerned Scientists
Nuclear engineer

Dr. Rimmon Fay
Pacific Biomarine Laboratory

Marine habitat, report peer reviewer,
San Onofre, Diablo Canyon

Eric Glitzenstein
Attorney at Law
Glitzenstein & Meyer
Endangered Species Act

Marydele Donneily
Martine Turtle Specialist Group
Sea turtles, report peer reviewer

Tel: (202) 483-8491 ext. 13
Fax: (202) 234-9194
E-mail: lcpentz@erols.com

Tel: (202) 328-0002
Fax: (202) 462-2183
E-mail: pgunter@nirs.org

Tel:(203) 938-3952
Fax: (860) 572-8829
E-mail: nancyburtonesq@hotmail.com

Tel: (631) 324-0655
Fax: (631) 324-2203
E-mail: scott@noradiation.org

Tel: (202) 223-6133
Fax: (202) 223-6162
e-mail: dlochbaum@ucsusa.org

Tel: (805) 271-4848
E-mail: pacificbiomarin@earthlink.net

Tel: (202) 588-5206
Fax: (202) 588 5049
E-mail: eric@meyerglitz.com

Tel: (202) 429-5609
Fax: (202) 872-0619
E-mail: mdonnelly@dcmc.org



Dr. David Ehrenfeld
Professor of Ecology,
Rutgers university,

Report peer reviewer

Norm Cohen
Unplug Salem Coalition
Salem, Oyster Creek

Maya Van Rossum

Delaware Riverkeeper Network
Salem

William deCamp Jr.,
Oyster Creek

Rochelle Becker

Mothers For Peace, San Luis
Obispo, CA,

Diablo Canyon

Don May
Earthcorps, CA
San Onofre

Lou and Janet Zeller

Blue Ridge Environmental
Defense League
Brunswick

David Godfrey
Caribbean Conservation
Corporation/Sea Turtle

Survival League
Sea turtles

Todd Steiner

Sea Turtle Restoration
Project

Sea turtles

Tim Judsen

Tel: (732) 932-9553
Fax: (732) 932-8746

Tel: (609) 886-7988

Fax: (609) 889-8667
E-mail: norco@bellatlantic.net

Tel: (215) 396-1188
E-mail: maya@comcat.com

Tel: (732) 714-0334
Fax: (732) 830-6670
E-mail: 102115.3501@compuserve.com

Tel: (805) 489-7420
E-mail: beckers@thegrid.net

Tel: (562) 630-1491
e-mail; earthcorps@earthlink.net

Tel: (336) 982-2691
Fax: (336) 982-2954
E-mail: bredl@skvbest.com

Tel: (352) 373-6441
Fax: (352) 375-2449
E-mail: david@cccturtle.org

Tel: (415) 488-0370
Fax: (415) 488-0372
E-mail: tsteiner@igc.org

Tel: (315) 425-0430



Central New York Citizens E-mail: cnycan@rootmédia.org

Awareness Network
Nine Mile Point



